Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet Hypure* AF
resin bonded filter cartridge
The Hypure AF filter (Figure 1) is a resin- bonded filter
cartridge suitable for a wide range of applications.
Hypure utilizes phenolic impregnated acrylic and
polyester fibers for efficiency and long life.  Uses for
Hypure include adhesives, coatings, inks, and many

Flow rate gpm  x Viscosity cP  x Flow Factor
10in equivalent (TIE)
ordering information
Type
Nominal Micron
Rating (µm)
Length,
inch (cm) End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter
Elastomer
Material
      HAF 02 = 2
05 = 5
10 = 10
15 = 15
25 = 25
50 = 50
75 = 75
100 = 100
125 = 125
150 = 150
9 ¾ (24.8)
10 (25.4)
19½ (49.5)
20 (50.8)
29¼ (74.3)
30 (76.2)
39 (99.1)
40 (101.6)
E =  222 O-ring
L =  Extended
Core
X =  Standard
Plain End
(no gasket)
S =  Solid End
X =  Plain End (no
gasket)
O-Rings
S= Silicone
V = Viton1
B = Buna
1Viton is a registered
trademark of Dupont